MO
DU
L
MO
DU
LB
OX
 XT

Through the development of inserts for the mould tool, the Modulbox XT PLC series can
be customised according to Customers’ specific requirements at extremely affordable costs.
4
1
2
3
Descrizione/Description:
1) Corpo contenitore / Body Enclosure
2) Base / Base
3) Aggancio / Hook
4) Pannello* / Panel*
 * Accessori / Accessories
CODICE / CODE DESCRIZIONE / DESCRIPTION
15.0610KC0 Contenitore completo 6M XT PLC/Complete eclosure 6M XT PLC
CODICE / CODE DESCRIZIONE / DESCRIPTION
PL5060205P Pannello PLC 6M C-ganci grigio/6M PLC panel with hooks grey
PL5060721P Pannello PLC 6M C-Ganci policarbonato trasparente/6M PLC panel with hooks transparent
CODICE / CODE DESCRIZIONE / DESCRIPTION
15.0610K00 Contenitore 6M XT PLC con pannello grigio/Enclosure 6M XT PLC with grey panel
15.0610K70 Contenitore 6M XT PLC con pannello trasparente/Enclosure 6M XT PLC with transparent panel

DIN rail (EN60715) mounting
enclosures for electronic products
Material: Self extinguishing Blend PC/ABS
Colour: Grey RAL 7035
FEATURES
This modular enclosure can be fastened to DIN (EN 60715) rail and can be provided with
several terminal covers and various front panels.
53
,3
110
89
8M XT PLC Serie/Series
CODICE / CODE DESCRIZIONE / DESCRIPTION
15.0810KC0 Contenitore completo 8M XT PLC/Complete eclosure 8M XT PLC
CODICE / CODE DESCRIZIONE / DESCRIPTION
PL5080205P Pannello PLC 8M C-ganci grigio/8M PLC panel with hooks grey
PL5080721P Pannello PLC 8M C-Ganci policarbonato trasparente/8M PLC panel with hooks transparent
CODICE / CODE DESCRIZIONE / DESCRIPTION
15.0810K00 Contenitore 8M XT PLC con pannello grigio/Enclosure 8M XT PLC with grey panel
15.0810K70 Contenitore 8M XT PLC con pannello trasparente/Enclosure 8M XT PLC with transparent panel

This modular enclosure can be fastened to DIN (EN 60715) rail and can be provided with
several terminal covers and various front panels.
53
,3
110
89
Descrizione/Description:
1) Corpo contenitore / Body Enclosure
2) Base / Base
3) Aggancio / Hook
4) Pannello* / Panel*
 * Accessori / Accessories
CODICE / CODE DESCRIZIONE / DESCRIPTION
15.0910KC0 Contenitore completo 9M XT PLC/Complete eclosure 9M XT PLC
CODICE / CODE DESCRIZIONE / DESCRIPTION
PL5090205P Pannello PLC 9M C-ganci grigio/9M PLC panel with hooks grey
PL5090721P Pannello PLC 9M C-Ganci policarbonato trasparente/9M PLC panel with hooks transparent
CODICE / CODE DESCRIZIONE / DESCRIPTION
15.0910K00 Contenitore 9M XT PLC con pannello grigio/Enclosure 9M XT PLC with grey panel
15.0910K70 Contenitore 9M XT PLC con pannello trasparente/Enclosure 9M XT PLC with transparent panel

Colore: Grigio RAL7035
CARATTERISTICHE
Montabile su Guida DIN (EN 60715), può essere equipaggiato con diversi
coprimorsetti e vari pannelli frontali.
MODULBOX XT PLC
DIN rail (EN60715) mounting
enclosures for electronic products
Material: Self extinguishing Blend PC/ABS
Colour: Grey RAL 7035
FEATURES
This modular enclosure can be fastened to DIN (EN 60715) rail and can be provided with
several terminal covers and various front panels.
CODICE / CODE DESCRIZIONE / DESCRIPTION
15.1210KC0 Contenitore completo 12M XT PLC/Complete eclosure 12M XT PLC
CODICE / CODE DESCRIZIONE / DESCRIPTION
PL5120205P Pannello PLC 12M C-ganci grigio/12M PLC panel with hooks grey
PL5120721P Pannello PLC 12M C-Ganci policarbonato trasparente/12M PLC panel with hooks transparent
CODICE / CODE DESCRIZIONE / DESCRIPTION
15.1210K00 Contenitore 12M XT PLC con pannello grigio/Enclosure 12M XT PLC with grey panel
15.1210K70 Contenitore 12M XT PLC con pannello trasparente/Enclosure 12M XT PLC with transparent panel
 Contenitore completo / Complete enclosure